#### Please click price below and you will be redirected to our pharmacy.





Fluvastatin is used together with diet to lower blood levels of "bad" cholesterol (low-density lipoprotein, or LDL), to increase levels of "good" cholesterol (high-density lipoprotein, or HDL), and to lower triglycerides (a type of fat in the blood). Fluvastatin is used to slow the build-up of plaque (fatty deposits) in your blood vessels. Fluvastatin is also used to lower the risk of heart complications in certain people with coronary heart disease.

Active ingredient: Fluvastatin

Brand(s):Lescol ®XL Manufacturer: Novartis India Ltd Disease(s):Coronary Heart Disease

#### Lescol ®XL 80mg

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order
28 tablet	\$ 3.00	\$ 83.95	Add to cart
56 tablet	\$ 2.75	\$ 153.95 <del>\$167.90</del>	Add to cart
Free AirMail shipping			
84 tablet	\$ 2.50	\$ 209.95 <del>\$251.85</del>	Add to cart
Free AirMail shipping			
112 tablet	\$ 2.25	\$ 251.95 <del>\$335.80</del>	Add to cart
Free AirMail shipping			
140 tablet	\$ 2.14	<b>\$ 299.95</b> <del>\$419.75</del>	Add to cart
Free AirMail shipping			

# **Fluvastatin Tablet**

# What is fluvastatin?

Fluvastatin is used together with diet to lower blood levels of "bad" cholesterol (low-density lipoprotein, or LDL), to increase levels of "good" cholesterol (high-density lipoprotein, or HDL), and to lower triglycerides (a type of fat in the blood).

Fluvastatin is used to slow the build-up of plaque (fatty deposits) in your blood vessels.

Fluvastatin is also used to lower the risk of heart complications in certain people with coronary heart disease.

Fluvastatin is used in adults and children who are at least 10 years old. Fluvastatin may also be used for purposes not listed in this medication guide.

#### Warnings

You should not take fluvastatin if you have liver disease, or if you are breastfeeding a baby. Do not use if you are pregnant or breastfeeding. Some medicines can cause unwanted or dangerous effects when used with fluvastatin. Tell your doctor about all other medicines you use.

# Before taking this medicine

You should not take fluvastatin if you are allergic to it, or if: you have active liver disease; or you are pregnant or breastfeeding.